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SAUNAS I BARREL SAUNAS

SAUNA POD 300

300 x 240 cm 232 cm 42 mm 67 x 30 cm 180 x 59 cm 900 kg 300 x 120 x 120 cm



SAUNAS I BARREL SAUNAS

ERGO 
Ergonomic benches and backrests 

150

180

150 cm 

180 cm 

220 cm 

205 cm 

205 cm 

205 cm 

front 28 mm 

front 28 mm 

front 28 mm 

sides 42 mm 

sides 42 mm 

sides 42 mm 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

160 x 59 cm 

160 x 59 cm 

160 x 59 cm 

550 kg 

650 kg 

750 kg 

200x120x85 cm 

200x120x85 cm 

220x120x85 cm 
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TERRACE SAUNA
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SAUNAS I BARREL SAUNAS

160 cm 205/230 cm 28 mm 42 mm - 160 x 59 cm 600 kg 200 x 120 x 85 cm



SAUNAS I BARREL SAUNAS
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POOL SAUNA

OPTIONAL EXTRA

160 cm 205/235 cm front 28 mm sides 42 mm F r o n t w a l l
glass element

F r o n t w a l l
glass element

600 kg 200 x 120 x 90 cm



SAUNAS I BARREL SAUNAS

220 mm 205/230 cm 28 mm 42 mm 67 x 30 cm 160 x 59 cm 700 kg 220 x 120 x 120 cm 

SAUNA 220
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280 cm 

250 cm 

205/230 cm 

205/230 cm 

28 mm 

28 mm 

42 mm 

42 mm 

67 x 30 cm 

67 x 30 cm 

160 x 59 cm 

160 x 59 cm 

800 kg 

750 kg 

280 x 120 x 90 cm

250 x 120 x 120 cm

SAUNA 280

SAUNA 250

SAUNAS I BARREL SAUNAS



SAUNA 280 DELUXE

SAUNAS I BARREL SAUNAS

280 cm 235 cm 28 mm 42 mm F r o n t w a l l g l aF s rs o n t w a l l g l a s s
element element 800 kg 280 x 120 x 120 cm 



SAUNAS I BARREL SAUNAS

SAUNA 330 with Terrace

SAUNA 330 with Overhang

330 cm 

330 cm 

205/230 cm 

205/230 cm 

front 28 mm 

front 28 mm 

sides 42 mm 

sides 42 mm 

67 x 30 cm 

67 x 30 cm 

160 x 59 cm 

160 x 59 cm 

950 kg 

950 kg 

330 x 120 x 120 cm 

330 x 120 x 120 cm



SAUNA 400

SAUNAS I BARREL SAUNAS

400 cm 205/230 cm 28 mm 42 mm 67 x 30 cm 160 x 59 cm 1050 kg 400 x 120 x 120 cm



SAUNAS I BARREL SAUNAS

SAUNA 400 DELUXE – HALF MOON

400 cm 230 cm front 42 mm sides 42 mm 2mop oc n3 x8 g l 9a s 2s H7 08 xm 1 a8 m0 cl mf 

temperad
1450 kg 400 x 120 x 120 cm



 oval saunas
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SAUNAS I BARREL SAUNAS

OVAL SAUNA “RAIKI”

24
0
0

19
0
0700

4050
3960

300

700

405 x 240 cm 220 cm 28 mm 42 mm Ø 148 cm 59 x 169 cm /
glass door 59 x 169 cm



SAUNAS I BARREL SAUNAS

OVAL SAUNA

400 x 240 cm 197 cm 28 mm 42 mm 60 x 80 cm 2pcs 160 x 59 cm 1200 kg 400 x 120 x 120 cm
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SAUNAS I BARREL SAUNAS

400 x 195 cm 248 cm 28 mm 42 mm Ø90 cm 70 x 180 cm 1100 kg 400x120x120 mmD
ET
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IL

S

OVAL SAUNA FRODO 195



SAUNAS I BARREL SAUNAS

OVAL SAUNA FRODO 240
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400 x 240 cm 248 cm 28 mm 42 mm Ø 90 cm /
38 x 67 cm 

70 x 189 cm /
glass door

70 x 189 cm

900

375

700
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SAUNAS I BARREL SAUNAS

OVAL SAUNA FRODO 300
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400 x 300 cm 248 cm 42 mm 42 mm Ø90 cm 70 x 180 cm 1800 kg 500 x 120 x 120 cm



SAUNAS I BARREL SAUNAS
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OVAL SAUNA FRODO 500 (3-rooms)

400 x 500 cm 248 cm 42 mm 42 mm 1 p c 5 8 x 7 7 c m /228 x 189 cm 1 pc 38 x 66 cm
TBC TBC



SAUNAS I BARREL SAUNAS

SAUNA “WAGON”

480 x 240 cm 19 mm + 
Inside Boards 15 mm 

480 x 240 cm

10,9 m2 120 x 44 /
94 x 44 cm 

240 cm + Wheels 120 x 185 cm 

800 kg + 200 kg

2 x 60 x 162 cm /
2 x 70 x 80 cm

380 x 120 x 240 cm
+ wheels pack
240 x 50 x 70 cm



cube saunas



SAUNAS I BARREL SAUNAS

CUBUS PREMIUM

300 x 240 cm 245 cm 28 mm 42 mm N/A front wall glass 950 kg 310 x 120 x 120 cm



SAUNAS I LOG SAUNAS

BRICO SAUNA 

42 mm 182 x 161 cm 2,6 m² 216 cm 233 cm 69 x 169 mm N/A



SAUNAS I LOG SAUNAS

BRICO SAUNA 

42 mm 182 x 161 cm 2,6 m² 216 cm 233 cm 69 x 169 mm N/A



SAUNAS I LOG SAUNAS
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419 x 207 cm 4 m2 211 cm 237 cm 42 mm 169 x 69 cm 6 mm tempered 
glass

SAUNA ANITA
WITH TERRACE



SAUNA ANITA 

D
ETA

ILS42 mm 210 x 212 cm 4 m² 215 cm 233 cm 69 x 169 mm  6 mm 
tempered glass

SAUNAS I LOG SAUNAS



 4172 

 4408 

SAUNAS I LOG SAUNAS

SAUNA ANITA 
WITH FRONT ROOM 

417 x 216 cm 9 m2 218 cm 233 cm 42 mm 120 x 185 cm 6mm
tempered glass 



CUBE PANORAMA 

229 x 247 cm 4 m2 214 cm 247 cm 45 mm 80 x 190 cm 2 pc 77 x 190 –
tempered glass

SAUNAS I LOG SAUNAS



SAUNAS I LOG SAUNAS
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SAUNA “ISLAND”

301 x 194 cm 3,6 m2 227 cm 242 cm 70 mm 70 x 190 cm 2 pc 77 x 177 cm
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HIGI XL

344 x 209 cm 6,6 m2 214 cm 242 cm 45 mm 80 x 190 cm / 
70 x 190 cm

 

2 pc 77 x 177 cm

SAUNAS I LOG SAUNAS



SAUNAS I LOG SAUNAS

MATTIAS
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70 mm 314 x 334 cm 4 m² 227 cm 247cm DG 80 x 190 mm  129 x 177 mm
tempered glass



SAUNAS I LOG SAUNAS
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MAGNUS

70 mm 414 x 421 cm 8 m² 227 cm 241 cm 80 x 190 / 
70 x 190

129 x 177
tempered glass



SAUNAS I LOG SAUNAS

MAGNUS XL 

70 mm 690 x 441 cm 19 m² 227 cm 246 cm 80 x 190 cm /
80 x 200
c7m0 /x 190
cm

177x 60 cm –
temperad glass /

2 pc 129 x 177 cm / 
60 x 177 cm
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SAUNAS I LOG SAUNAS

HOME “SPA”

45 mm 648 x 250 cm 6,6 m² 228 cm 238 cm 80 x 190 cm / 
70 x 190 cm

2 x 77 x 177 cm / 
1 x 150 x 50 cm
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50 mm 

50 mm 

340 x 230 cm 

340 x 230 cm 

7,82 m² 

7,82 m² 

228 cm 

228 cm 

249 cm

280 cm 100 x 60
cm 120 x
91 cm

100 x 60
cm 120 x
91 cm

80 x 201 cm

80 x 201 cm

SAUNA TIMO
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INSULATED
ROOF

ELEMENTS

SAUNAS I LOG SAUNAS



70 mm 

70 mm 

244 x 387 cm 

244 x 387 cm 

9,4 m² 

9,4 m² 

221 cm 

221 cm 256 cm 

249 cm 

80 x 201 cm 

80 x 201 cm 

60 x 60 cm

60 x 60 cm

D
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D
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EERO

EERO FLAT

SAUNAS I LOG SAUNAS



 pre-fabricated saunas
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MODULAR SAUNA “KALLE”

320 x 240 cm 4,9 m2 220 cm 250 cm 180 mm 90 x 190 cm 230 x 148 cm -
tempered glass

SAUNAS I PRE-ASSEMBLED SAUNAS

ONLY FACTORY 
ASSEMBLED & INSULATED



ONLY FACTORY 
ASSEMBLED & INSULATED

SAUNAS I PRE-ASSEMBLED SAUNAS
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MODULAR SAUNA KALLE “L”

440 x 225 cm 7,6 m2 220 cm 250 cm 180 mm 90 x 190 cm 230 x 148 cm -
tempered glass



SAUNA „LUMI“ CUBE 

D
ETA

ILS210 x 255 cm 3,33 m² 200 cm 229 cm 196 x 80 cm  Front wall glass – 
8mm tempered

ONLY FACTORY 
ASSEMBLED & INSULATED

SAUNAS I PRE-ASSEMBLED SAUNAS



SAUNAS I PRE-ASSEMBLED SAUNAS

ONLY FACTORY 
ASSEMBLED & INSULATED
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234 x 249 cm 3,55 m2 181 cm 244 cm 179 x 70 cm Front wall glass – 
8mm tempered

SAUNA LUMI



ACCESSORIES FOR SAUNAS

ACCESSORIES FOR SAUNAS



ACCESSORIES FOR SAUNAS

KATRILLI

CLASSIC KL

GN.02.87

Autumn Maple

Marsh Marigold

Salad

S3.03.26

Nordic Pine

TN.02.08

Wall Nut

Rowanberry

Mahagon

Heather



ACCESSORIES FOR SAUNAS

Terracce + glass window
+ 2 window

Terracce + wooden door
+ 2 window

Glass door
+ 2 window

Wooden door
+ 2 window

Glass door

Wooden door

GLASS WALLS FOR BARREL SAUNAS


